

https://www.internships24.xyz/job/sally-beauty-summer-internship-program-for-students/

Sally Beauty Summer 2025 Internship Program for Students

Description

Sally Beauty, a global beauty retailer, is looking for dynamic and creative individuals to join their team at Denton. This is an exciting opportunity for those who are passionate about the beauty industry and have a desire to work in a fast-paced environment.

Responsibilities

As a team member at Sally Beauty, you will be responsible for providing excellent customer service, maintaining a clean and organized store environment, and assisting customers in finding the right products for their needs. You will also be expected to stay up-to-date on the latest beauty trends and products and share your knowledge with customers.

Qualifications

To be considered for this role, you must have a high school diploma or equivalent. Experience in the beauty industry is preferred but not required. A positive attitude, excellent communication skills, and a willingness to learn are essential.

Experience

Working at Sally Beauty offers a unique experience that allows you to interact with a diverse group of customers from different walks of life. You will have the opportunity to develop your skills and grow in your role, thanks to the ongoing training and support provided by the company.

Skills

To succeed in this role, you must possess excellent customer service skills, be a good listener, and have a passion for the beauty industry. You must also be able to work well in a team and possess a strong work ethic.

Job Benefits

At Sally Beauty, we value our employees and offer a comprehensive benefits package that includes health insurance, retirement plans, paid time off, employee discounts, and ongoing training and development opportunities.

Contacts

If you are interested in joining our team, please visit our website to apply or stop by our Denton location to learn more. We look forward to hearing from you and welcoming you to the Sally Beauty family!

Hiring organization Sally Beauty

Employment Type Intern

Duration of employment 6 months

Industry Beauty

Job Location

Denton, Texas, U.S.A, 76202, Denton, Texas, USA

Working Hours

Base Salary

Date posted December 3, 2024

Valid through 14.05.2026